
THE GOVERNMENT OF KADUNA STATE
KADUNA STATE PUBLIC PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY

This is to inform the public that there will be a public auc�on and sale of unserviceable vehicles and motorcycle belonging to the Planning and Budget Commission.

Date: Friday 19th August, 2022
Time: 9:30am
Venue: Planning and Budget Commission, Kaduna State.

For further details, please, contact the appointed Auc�oneer;
(1) M/S A A. YUSUF & SONS
 08035826088

LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE VEHICLES AND MOTORCYCLE AT THE PLANNING AND BUDGET COMMISSION, KADUNA STATE

S/N DESCRIPTION LOCATION YEAR OF PURCHASE CHASIS NO. CONDITION QTY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Toyota Hilux

Land Cruiser

Toyoya Hilux

Toyota Hiace Bux

Toyota Camry

Toyota Hilux

Toyota Corolla

Toyota Hilux

Nanfang AX100

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

2004

2008

2009

2006

2015

2015

2006

2014

2007

JTFDM626200020880

JTMHUO9JZA402721A

MROFX22G761001338

JTFJX02P30001970

6T1BF9FK8FX534965

AHTFX22G608025887

JJBR22373209261

MROFX2G20134876

AX100060905629

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


	Page 1

