



THE GOVERNMENT OF KADUNA STATE KADUNA STATE PUBLIC PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY

This is to inform the public that there will be a public auction and sale of unserviceable vehicles and motorcycle belonging to the Planning and Budget Commission.

Date: Friday 19th August, 2022

Time: 9:30am

Venue: Planning and Budget Commission, Kaduna State.

For further details, please, contact the appointed Auctioneer;

(1) M/S A A. YUSUF & SONS

08035826088

LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE VEHICLES AND MOTORCYCLE AT THE PLANNING AND BUDGET COMMISSION, KADUNA STATE						
S/N	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	YEAR OF PURCHASE	CHASIS NO.	CONDITION	QTY
1	Toyota Hilux	PBC	2004	JTFDM626200020880	Unserviceable	1
2	Land Cruiser	PBC	2008	JTMHUO9JZA402721A	Unserviceable	1
3	Toyoya Hilux	PBC	2009	MROFX22G761001338	Unserviceable	1
4	Toyota Hiace Bux	PBC	2006	JTFJX02P30001970	Unserviceable	1
5	Toyota Camry	PBC	2015	6T1BF9FK8FX534965	Unserviceable	1
6	Toyota Hilux	PBC	2015	AHTFX22G608025887	Unserviceable	1
7	Toyota Corolla	PBC	2006	JJBR22373209261	Unserviceable	1
8	Toyota Hilux	PBC	2014	MROFX2G20134876	Unserviceable	1
9	Nanfang AX100	PBC	2007	AX100060905629	Unserviceable	1